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

Income Property 
For Sale 94

8

TO BUY, SELL OR 

EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

UNITS DELUXE 

Open Sunday
1:30 to 5:00 
Apartment 7

if All Carpeted 
if Draped
if Built-in range and 

Ovens

Includes 3 BEDROOM, 
\ 3.A BATH owner's unit

Income $972.50 per mo. 
ALL RENTED

Will consider exchanges

712 East Hardy 
Inglewood

(NORTH OF CENTURY 
(JUST WEST OF PRAIRIE)

OS 5-0735
BY Owner, ? on~a lot, 50x150. 3 

bedroom & 2 bedroom houses, at­ 
tached garages. $76,000. W. 206th, 
Torrance. 3202564.

°roperty Management 101

MANAGER wanted. 21 unit apt. 
Torrance area. Pleasant apt. t 
salary. FR 2-6190 or SP 2-2818.

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CALL now tor pro'Q«*ional consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re 
garding you and your property 
situated anywhere in the entire 
south Bay Are*. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation woulfl not 
have arisen if people had at 
anytime consulted a REALTOR. 
WE are in business to SAVE 
HOMES as well as sell them. 
Sincerely STEWART REALTY. 
Torrance, FR 0-3671 or Hermosa, 
FR 6-8801 or FR 4-8806.

WANTED
1 and 3-bedreom hema*. Free 
appraisal. Hlthert prices Mid 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
WILL ray highest cash price tor 

your 1 or 3 bedroom homo. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS V-J4W

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

RENT
With Option to Buy

Terrific opportunity. Three bed­ 
room home in Torrance area. 
$125 per month .

INDEPENDENCE 
REALTY

FR 1-3551 SF^ 2-1776
WALTE RIA ~" »l 10~?BE DROOM 

and den, children OK. Mock to 
shopping (Hawthorne and 101) 
Disposal. 23804 Ward, Tot ranee. 
TE 4-8*11.

LOMITA, CLEAN ? bedrm house 
with plenty of yard. Laroe klthc- 
en & family room. Close In. 

DA $-4607

3-REDROOM, near Torrance Blvd. 
May 1st occupancy. $110 a mo. 

NE 5-3093

3 BEDROOM, wall to wall carpets, 
fireplace, fenced yard, oaraae. 
4554 W. 165th, Lawndale. 370-3129.

SlloTTORRANCE, 2 bedroom, fire­ 
place, oarage. 45x140' lot. 702» 
Cabrlllo. Reference. FA 8-1581.

2 BEDROOMS, built-ins, carpets, 
drapes, separate garage. 4550 
172nd St., Lawndale. 371-8116.

NEW 2-bedroom house. Adults pre­ 
ferred. 2362 Apple. f?5. 

DA 3-6667

2 BEDROOM, partly furnished, XIOS 
month. Water paid. Larae yard. 
Children welcome. Immediate oc­ 
cupancy. 830-0770.

 v  »-» ' itnti for R»nt 
(Unfurnished) 119

^¥RAND "NEW^
1 -2 Brdroom Apts.

$95 ond up 
730 W. 214th St.

(Near Harbor Hospital 19 minutes 
to A beaches, 17 mm. to downtown) 
Walking distance to shopping area.

•f, BRAND NEW 
•ft SOME t BATHS
•ft HEATED POOL.
t«r MARBLE PULLMANS
t> NYLON CARPET -DRAPES

•f* INSULATED-THERMO HEAT 
fr SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
•tr EXTRA CARPORTS 

AVAILABLE
 fr ADULTS NO PETS

_*FA8-7749 _
LARGE 1-BEDROOM 

APARTMENT
Newly decorated, W'Wcarpetino, 
disposal and TV outlet. Colored 
fixtures In bathroom and kitchen. 
Free washer and dryer service. 
Polio and private garage. 7701 
Gramercv, South side ot Torrance 
Municipal Park, FA 8-3830 W FA 
88978.

Brand New
Spacious 2-Bedroom

Wall to wall carpetiifg, custom 
mada drapes, boilt-lns, pool, pri­ 
vate patios. $120.

DA 3-8902^371-3697 

* $74.50 -"$95 *
ONE BEDROOM 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED
FINE - MODERN 

ATTRACTIVE - BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
TORRANCE 

(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

NEW on* bedroom, carpets and 
drapes, built-ins, nccross from 
park, close to everything. 7315 
Rockefeller. North Redondo. $85.

S. REDONDO, partially" furnished. 
1 bedroom, aaragc, adults only, 
no pets. $75 mo. FR 4-7367.

VERY large 2 bdrm. Apt. Drapes, 
disposal, wood floors, private pa­ 
tio, garage with storage. Adults 
___ 329 3821

W, TBEDRM., drapes, t>ullt-ins. 
Close to schools and shopipng. 

FR 87S3» - FR 5-7176

$89.50, NEW ? BEDROOM. Carpets, 
drapes, bullt-lns. Children O.K. 
Near Harvey Aluminum, CMA, 
Douglas., Torrance. 325-0192.

Real Estate Wanted 114 __
Apartfr-nts for "- 

I nished) 120

GENFRATF. CASH QUICK.
WE BUY YOUR EQUITY.

AL McBRIDE 
REALTOR FR 11211

WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A 

RENTAL VACANCY

RENT
$75 $80 $90 $100 $125 $150

$2.50
Your Daily Loss

2.67 3.00 $3.33 $4.17 $5.00

Let an ad in The Press convert your losses into 
income. Don't let your vacancy stand idle. Call 
DA 5-1515 and let a trained ad-writer assist 
you. We help you write ads that produce results. 
All this, of course, without additional cost to 
you.

BRAND NEW
BEAU'TIFUL

CARSON PALM 
APARTMENTS

IDFAL LOCATION
Near Shopping. Restaurants

and Night Clubs
FFATURING: 

v' Heated Pool 
,' Free TV and Hi Fi 
,-' Beautiful Furnishings 
,' Drapes and Carpeting 
, ' Refrigerator -  Built-in* 
,' Free DKhrs and Utensils 
,' Large Play area Ping Pont, 

Shuftirhoard, Barbeque and 
Pool Table

ALWAYS LOW RATES 
SINGLES A. 1 BEDROOM APTS.

$22 PER WEEK UP 
$90 PER MO. UP

No Lease nr DrnoMt Neiessary

228 W. CARSON 
835-0211

(Between Main and Flgueroa) 
Close to Harbor General Hospital

LARGE*? BE DR /\ATfurn!sS»T~«P«rt" 
ment. 3 blocks from downtown 
Torrance. Utilities paid. 175. 

FA I WAS

FURN. SINGLES. Apts. now avail- 
able. Pool, BBQ, shuffleboard. 
ping pono. Rec area. Ocotlllo 
Apts. 3710*76 21107 Amle, Tor­ 
rance. Mgr. Apt. 1.

Apartments for Rtnt 
(Furnished) 120

for 
(Furnished) IN

* FIRST TIME OFFERED *

GOLD MEDALLION
Brand new bachelors and 1 bedrooms, $90 up 
furnished. All Hotpoint built-ins, subterranean 
garages.

MIKADO APTS
3610 EMERALD, TORRANCE

CLOSE TO WHITE FRONT AND DEL AMO

FR 1-2210

Coco Palms
Motel
and

Apartments

FEATURES GALORE

Free TV, radio, hi-fi. Deluxe car­ 
peting, drapes, decorator furnish­ 
ings, built-in stove ,oven, bar. 
G.E. refrigerator, disposals, kitch­ 
en utensils, dishes. Colorful for­ 
mica kitchen-battx, heated pool, 
lovely landscaping. All utilities 
paid, gas lights, water.

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S. _Vermont

$6950, MODERN APARTMENT? 
Disposal. Close Into shopipng ane) 
transportation. See at 2222 Tor­ 
rance Blvd., Torrance. Apartment
F.

Rooms for Rent 123

$25 Per Week up
OR

$100 Per Month Up
2445 Porific Const Hwv ' ONE larae room sult»*>ie for

or oent'eman. Shower and

HOTEL ROOMS 114' i N. Pacific 
Ave. Kitchen i, TV privileges. Re- 
dondo Harbor. FR 4-9606.

EMPLC)YED~fady wiiPshare~homii 
i /same. Torrance area. Call FA 

8 0344 efter 6. If no answer, call 
i TE 5-5703.

m M u c . «r K o, (One block East of Crenshaw Blvd.)

325-4330

wall
furnace. DA 66153.

$12.50 A WEEK. Gentleman. PrW 
vate kitchen, bath and entrance. 
Monthly. 23541 Madison.

125LARGE deluxe 2 bedroom, built-in Room and Beard
stove, carpefs and drapes. Close
to schools and shopping. $135. I 14 HR. CARE for senior cltlitnt.
Also 1 bedroom, S11S mo. WAL- i Men and Women.
TEfilA. FR *-753»-. FR 5-717A. HAwthnrna 7724404

Rentals (CommtrciiM 129Rtntal» (Commercial) 12?

FOR LEASE

AT $100
3 AT $125

16707 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lowndale 370-1313

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131 Furniture Wanted

MURRAY HOTEL   TORRANCE
$7 to $12 Weekly 

Kitchenettes available. 
Conveniently located. 

1210 EL PR ADO 3289732

Wanted^o^Rent

WANTED: 
HOUSE!

AWAY TROM EVERYTHING! 
DIRT ROAD ANP OLD CHAPM 
ACCFPTABLF! WILL PAY $75 
RENTAL PER MONTH. CON­ 
TACT TED STEPHENS, 

  DA 5-1S1S

For The Best 

Home Buys

See

Classification 

86

Forrance Press 

Classified 

DA5-15I5

137

TOP DOLLAR'
For Your

FURNITURE & ANTIQUES 
m ANTIQUES 
0 CHINA 
 > DOLLS

FURNITURE: TUESDAY 7 P.M. 
ANTIQUES: THURSDAY 7 P.M.

LEONARD'S 
AUCTION
17901 So. Clark

Bellflower 
WA 5-1515

Leonard Burleson, Auctioneer

Appliances 142
APPLIANCES: Take over my banfc 

payments. All 1962 deluxe models. 
All have factory warranties. Hot- 
point refrigerator, RCA washer, 
O'Keefe and Merrit stove and 
Admiral freeier. Used six weeks, 
more than half paid for. You 
can have for balance I owe 
bank or take over my payments. 
$9.50 on each a month. My equity 
free. No cash needed. Will sep­ 
arate. 141 IB S. Vermont. DA 4- 

1294.___________________
KENMORE AUTOMATIC WASHER

$15. Good Condition
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